
C orrigendum -II 
Following corrections/revisions in Key Dates have been made in the 
Tender no. GWPBPL/AID/3DPRINTING/2020-21/01: 

1. 3D PRINTING LAB 
2. Model Making Workshop Equipments 

Key Dates and Time: 
S.no. Description Original Date 

and time 
Revised Date 

and time 
1. Bid closing for submission of online 

bids 
10/02/2020, 
5.00 PM 

17/02/2020, 
5.00 PM 

2. Submission of hard copy of 
Technical Bid (Envelope – A) and 
Tender Document along with EMD 

11/02/2020, 
5.00 PM 

18/02/2020, 
5.00 PM 

3. Online Opening 
Technical Bids 

of the 12/02/2020, 12 
Noon 

19/02/2020, 12 
Noon 

4. Online Opening 
Financial Bids 

of the 12/02/2020, 
2.30 PM 

19/02/2020, 
2.30 PM 

 
Note: Other terms and conditions will remain same. 


