## Corrigendum -II

Following corrections/revisions in Key Dates have been made in the Tender no. GWPBPL/AID/3DPRINTING/2020-21/01:

## 1. 3D PRINTING LAB

## 2. Model Making Workshop Equipments Key Dates and Time:

S.no.	Description	Original Date and time	Revised Date and time
1.	Bid closing for submission of online bids	10/02/2020, 5.00 PM	17/02/2020, 5.00 PM
2.	Submission of hard copy of Technical Bid ( <b>Envelope</b> – <b>A</b> ) and Tender Document along with EMD	11/02/2020, 5.00 PM	18/02/2020, 5.00 PM
3.	Online Opening of the Technical Bids	12/02/2020, 12 Noon	19/02/2020, 12 Noon
4.	Online Opening of the Financial Bids	12/02/2020, 2.30 PM	19/02/2020, 2.30 PM

Note: Other terms and conditions will remain same.